MISO TECH
                                                 Copyright ⓒ 2013-2019 MISOTECH. All rights reserved                                  www.rfmiso.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION FOR INFORMATION
 Product Name : CAVITY BAND PASS FILTER
 Part No : MBP-C634.5BP35M
[ Mechanical 2D Drawing ]
■ Electrical Specification
1. Frequency Range:617~652MHz
2. Bandwidth : 35MHz
3. Center Frequency : 634.5MHz
4. Insertion Loss : 0.9dB Max.
5. Return Loss : 18dB Max.
6. Attenuation : 50dB Min @ 663~698MHz
7. Power Handling : 100W
8. Operating Temp : -10~50℃
9. Connector : N(F)
10.Dimension(W*D*H) : 60 x 100 x48 (mm)
11. Weight : Less 1.0Kg
12. Finish : Black
PRELIMINARY SPECIFICATION
24/Dec/2018